PageNo .: 1 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : BANASHANKARI
We understand your world Address : NO.LKATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK
) OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR
ELECTRONIC CITY (E:TS";": 5 ‘2*‘73’5"3‘?’9(;219152§r@9ma' |.com
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code  : 157 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/04/20 [SALARY 0000004013347721] 01/04/20 47,986.03 49,472.55
02/04/20 [NEFT DR-CNRBO0001972-THY AGARAJU-NETBANK, N093201108267686 02/04/20 5,000.00 44,472.55
MUM-N093201108267686-PERSONAL
02/04/20 |IACH D- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST-359303742 0000006389714238 02/04/20 3,770.00 40,702.55
02/04/20 [NEFT DR-CORP0000486-RAMY A C-NETBANK, MUM N093201108399034 02/04/20 10,000.00 30,702.55
-N093201108399034-PAYMENT
02/04/20 [UPI-ARUN M-AKHILARUNG73-1@OKAXIS-CORP0O00 0000009314647816 02/04/20 100.00 30,802.55
1321-009314069591-UPI
03/04/20 [EAW-541919X XX X XX 6035-SWCW5356-KRISHNAGIR 0000000000004259 03/04/20 2,000.00 28,802.55
|
03/04/20 [IMPS-009412758929-BUJJEE MARK-HDFC-XXXXX 0000009412758929 03/04/20 2,000.00 30,802.55
XXX1280-
03/04/20 [UPI-EURONETGPAY -EURONETGPAY @ICICI-ICIC00 0000009419896522 03/04/20 199.00 30,603.55
00001-009419344338-UPI
04/04/20 |SHDF8679142703/INDUSIND BANK 0000200957510313 04/04/20 7,000.00 23,603.55
04/04/20 [POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000619730 04/04/20 4,033.86 19,569.69
04/04/20 [POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000022023 04/04/20 3,025.60 16,544.09
04/04/20 [EMI 34170056 CHQ S34170056561 042034170 000000000000000| 04/04/20 6,281.00 10,263.09
056
04/04/20 |UPI-RAKESH SHARMA 0000009515523015( 04/04/20 500.00 10,763.09
C-RAKESHSHARMAHOSUR@OK
AXIS-PY TM0123456-009515433763-1X
04/04/20 [POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000196749 04/04/20 509.14 10,253.95
04/04/20 [POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000478841| 04/04/20 2,017.35 8,236.60
04/04/20 [POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000937494 04/04/20 5,042.95 3,193.65
04/04/20 [|MPS-009522225875-GMURUGAN GOVINDHAN-HDF 0000009522225875( 04/04/20 6,500.00 9,693.65
C-XXXXXXXX8563-
05/04/20 [POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000309248 05/04/20 515.15 9,178.50
05/04/20 [POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000336378 05/04/20 4,081.45 5,097.05
05/04/20 (|MPS-009615442002-ARANGANATHAN VETHAGI-H 0000009615442002| 05/04/20 5,000.00 10,097.05

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 2 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : BANASHANKARI
We understand your world Address : NO.1,KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK
' OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
MR. THYAGARAM S gt'gt’e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR
ELECTRONIC CITY (E:T::D ;*‘73’5""?’952191529r@9ma"-°°m
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA AIC Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code . 157 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
DFC-XXXXXXX X 3250-
05/04/20 ATW-541919XXXXXX6035-SIANBN29-BANGAL ORE- 0000000000008395 05/04/20 900.00 9,197.05
URB
05/04/20 ATW-541919XXXXXX6035-SIANBN29-BANGAL ORE- 0000000000008396 05/04/20 300.00 8,897.05
URB
05/04/20 ATW-541919XXXXXX6035-SIANBN29-BANGAL ORE- 0000000000008397, 05/04/20 100.00 8,797.05
URB
05/04/20 ATW-541919XXXXXX6035-SIANBN29-BANGAL ORE- 0000000000008398 05/04/20 100.00 8,697.05
URB
05/04/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 DMART 0000000000417624 05/04/20 765.14 7,931.91
05/04/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000785576  06/04/20 2,041.15 5,890.76
06/04/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000643575 06/04/20 4,501.53 1,299.23
06/04/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000062488 06/04/20 703.79 595.44
06/04/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000228586 06/04/20 280.83 314.61
06/04/20 |UPI-RAKESH SHARMA 0000009714922746 06/04/20 1.00 315.61
C-RAKESHSHARMAHOSUR@OK
IAXIS-PY TM0123456-009714540788-JC J JGXCY
06/04/20 |MPS-009716247341-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-XXXX 0000009716247341] 06/04/20 3,000.00 3,315.61
XX XXX 7354-PERSONAL
06/04/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000410342  06/04/20 560.83 2,754.78
06/04/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000650333  06/04/20 513.46 2,241.32
07/04/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 260320 300320 MIR2009593657429 07/04/20 123.32 2,118.00
-MIR2009593657429
07/04/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 260320 300320 MIR2009593657409 07/04/20 204.67 1,913.33
-MIR2009593657409
07/04/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 260320 300320 MIR2009593658431 07/04/20 122.81 1,790.52
-MIR2009593658431
07/04/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 260320 300320 MIR2009593657401 07/04/20 123.32 1,667.20
-MIR2009593657401
07/04/20 DEBIT CARD PUR ADJ DT 04/04/20 0000000000196749 07/04/20 11.72 1,655.48
07/04/20 |DEBIT CARD PUR ADJDT 04/04/20 0000000000478841, 07/04/20 46.42 1,609.06
07/04/20 DEBIT CARD PUR ADJ DT 04/04/20 0000000000022023 07/04/20 69.62 1,539.44

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : BANASHANKARI
We understand your world Address : NO.LKATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK
' OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR
ELECTRONIC CITY (E:TS?I:D g‘%’gggg%zw@gma”-com
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code  : 157 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
07/04/20 DEBIT CARD PUR ADJDT 04/04/20 0000000000619730 07/04/20 92.82 1,446.62
07/04/20 [DEBIT CARD PUR ADJDT 04/04/20 0000000000937494| 07/04/20 116.04 1,330.58
07/04/20 DEBIT CARD PUR ADJDT 05/04/20 0000000000309248 07/04/20 571 1,324.87
07/04/20 DEBIT CARD PUR ADJDT 05/04/20 0000000000785576/ 07/04/20 22.62 1,302.25
07/04/20 [DEBIT CARD PUR ADJDT 05/04/20 0000000000336378 07/04/20 45.23 1,257.02
07/04/20 |MPS-009821364278-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-XXXX 0000009821364278 07/04/20 3,000.00 4,257.02
XXXXX7354-PERSONAL
07/04/20 [POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000704748 07/04/20 2,994.58 1,262.44
08/04/20 [IMPS-009900185281-MANIKANDAN G-HDFC-XXXX 0000009900185281| 08/04/20 2,500.00 3,762.44
XXXX1176-
08/04/20 [POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000990799 08/04/20 990.68 2,771.76
08/04/20 |MPS-009910384567-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-XXXX 0000009910384567| 08/04/20 587.00 3,358.76
XXXXX7354-PERSONAL
08/04/20 |UPI-PRAVEENKUMAR SANPANG-PRAVEEN07183-1@ 0000009910156644| 08/04/20 1,000.00 2,358.76
OKAXIS-CORP0001321-009910731753-CASH
08/04/20 [POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000260674 08/04/20 1,882.77 475.99
08/04/20 [DEBIT CARD PUR ADJDT 06/04/20 0000000000228586( 08/04/20 4.42 47157
08/04/20 [DEBIT CARD PUR ADJDT 06/04/20 0000000000650333 08/04/20 8.07 463.50
08/04/20 DEBIT CARD PUR ADJDT 06/04/20 0000000000410342 08/04/20 8.81 454.69
08/04/20 [DEBIT CARD PUR ADJDT 06/04/20 0000000000062488 08/04/20 11.06 443,63
08/04/20 [DEBIT CARD PUR ADJDT 06/04/20 0000000000643575( 08/04/20 72.15 37148
09/04/20 DEBIT CARD PUR ADJDT 07/04/20 0000000000704748 09/04/20 42.74 328.74
10/04/20 |UPI-EURONETGPAY -EURONETGPAY @ICICI-ICIC00 0000010114831607 10/04/20 21.00 307.74
00001-010114621020-UPI
10/04/20 |UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY @ICICI-ICIC00 0000010117488171 10/04/20 21.00 328.74
00001-010117296538-REFUND-REQUEST
12/04/20 IMPS-010314707515-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-X XXX 0000010314707515 12/04/20 200.00 528.74
XXXXX7354-PERSONAL
13/04/20 |DEBIT CARD PUR ADJDT 08/04/20 0000000000990799 13/04/20 1853 510.21
13/04/20 DEBIT CARD PUR ADJDT 08/04/20 0000000000260674 13/04/20 35.22 474.99
13/04/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000822132 13/04/20 159.10 315.89
14/04/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 PTM*PAYTM 0000010569025393 14/04/20 15.00 300.89

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 4 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : BANASHANKARI
We understand your world Address : NO.1,KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK
' OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
MR. THYAGARAM S gt'gt’e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR
ELECTRONIC CITY (E:T::D ;*‘73’5""?’952191529r@9ma"-°°m
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA AIC Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code . 157 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
15/04/20 |DEBIT CARD PUR ADJDT 13/04/20 0000000000822132 15/04/20 2.92 297.97
17/04/20 |UPI-BASKAR S-BASKARG591@O0KHDFCBANK-HDFCO 0000001087637499 17/04/20 500.00 797.97
004198-010807535695-UPI
17/04/20 |POS 541919X XXX XX6035 RP INT 0000000000992627 17/04/20 48253 315.44
20/04/20 IMPS-011112303780-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-XXXX 0000011112303780 20/04/20 1,000.00 1,315.44
XX XXX 7354-PERSONAL
20/04/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000300679  20/04/20 200.90 1,114.54
20/04/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000013525 20/04/20 200.90 913.64
20/04/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000859905  20/04/20 200.07 71357
20/04/20 |ATW-541919X X XXX X6035-SIANBN29-BANGAL ORE- 0000000000009665  20/04/20 100.00 61357
URB
20/04/20 ATW-541919X XXX XX6035-SIANBN29-BANGAL ORE- 0000000000009666  20/04/20 100.00 51357
URB
20/04/20 ATW-541919XXXXXX6035-SIANBN29-BANGAL ORE- 0000000000009667, 21/04/20 100.00 41357
URB
20/04/20 |ATW-541919X XXX X X6035-SIANBN29-BANGAL ORE- 0000000000009668  21/04/20 100.00 31357
URB
21/04/20 IMPS-011206398850-M ANJUNATHA M-HDFC-XXXX 0000011206398850 21/04/20 1,000.00 1,31357
XXXXXX5936-1K
21/04/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000857486 21/04/20 707.63 605.94
21/04/20 IMPS-011211477639-MADHAN M-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000011211477639 21/04/20 1,000.00 1,605.94
5267-
21/04/20 DEBIT CARD PUR ADJ DT 17/04/20 0000000000992627, 21/04/20 6.69 1,599.25
21/04/20 ATW-541919X XXX XX6035-SIANBN29-BANGAL ORE- 0000000000009744  21/04/20 400.00 1,199.25
URB
21/04/20 ATW-541919XXXXXX6035-SIANBN29-BANGAL ORE- 0000000000009745  21/04/20 100.00 1,099.25
URB
21/04/20 |ATW-541919X X XXX X6035-SIANBN29-BANGAL ORE- 0000000000009746 21/04/20 100.00 999.25
URB
21/04/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000184506 21/04/20 199.72 799.53
22/04/20 [POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000148941,  22/04/20 203.46 596.07
22/04/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000095606 22/04/20 81.38 514.69

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 5 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : BANASHANKARI
We understand your world Address : NO.1,KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK
' OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
MR. THYAGARAM S gt'gt’e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR
ELECTRONIC CITY (E:T::D ;*‘73’5""?’952191529r@9ma"-°°m
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA AIC Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code . 157 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
22/04/20 |DEBIT CARD PUR ADJDT 20/04/20 0000000000859905  22/04/20 0.52 515.21
22/04/20 DEBIT CARD PUR ADJ DT 20/04/20 0000000000300679  22/04/20 0.52 515.73
22/04/20 DEBIT CARD PUR ADJ DT 20/04/20 0000000000013525  22/04/20 0.52 516.25
22/04/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000043694  22/04/20 81.38 434.87
23/04/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 RP INT 0000000000316470  23/04/20 121.94 312.93
23/04/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 270320 310320 MIR2011306490530 23/04/20 12.48 300.45
-MIR2011306490530
23/04/20 DEBIT CARD PUR ADJ DT 21/04/20 0000000000184506 23/04/20 0.34 300.79
23/04/20 DEBIT CARD PUR ADJ DT 21/04/20 0000000000857486 23/04/20 8.11 308.90
24/04/20 |DEBIT CARD PUR ADJDT 22/04/20 0000000000095606 24/04/20 141 31031
24/04/20 DEBIT CARD PUR ADJ DT 22/04/20 0000000000043694  24/04/20 1.41 31172
24/04/20 DEBIT CARD PUR ADJ DT 22/04/20 0000000000148941] 24/04/20 354 315.26
26/04/20 (12701140000900-TPT-SELVAM-SELVARAJ S 0000000361904713  26/04/20 550.00 865.26
27/04/20 DEBIT CARD PUR ADJ DT 23/04/20 0000000000316470  27/04/20 1.03 864.23
29/04/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 270320 310320 MIR2011912240477 29/04/20 209.28 654.95
-MIR2011912240477
29/04/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 270320 310320 MIR2011912238047 29/04/20 113.99 540.96
-MIR2011912238047
29/04/20 |.DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 270320 310320 MIR2011912240507 29/04/20 167.42 37354
-MIR2011912240507
29/04/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 270320 310320 MIR2011912238058 29/04/20 209.28 164.26
-MIR2011912238058
29/04/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 280320 310320 MIR2011912240548 29/04/20 164.24 0.02
-MIR2011912240548
01/05/20 [SALARY 0000005013562319 01/05/20 50,406.06 50,406.08
01/05/20 INEFT DR-CNRB0001972-THY AGARAJU-NETBANK, N122201125848092 02/05/20 20,000.00 30,406.08
MUM-N122201125848092-PERSONAL
02/05/20 [UPI-XX X X X X4502-CNRB0001065-012306944367- 0000001236758572 02/05/20 1,000.00 29,406.08
SAALA
02/05/20 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIBOO 0000001236759140 02/05/20 5.00 29,411.08
00553-012306245365-REWARDED FOR PAY IN
02/05/20 UPI-JANAKIRAMAN-JOHNSONONEX @OKAXIS-PYTMO 0000001237786440 02/05/20 1,000.00 28,411.08

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 6 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : BANASHANKARI
We understand your world Address : NO.1,KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK
' OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
MR. THYAGARAM S gt'gt’e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR
ELECTRONIC CITY (E:T::D ;*‘73’5""?’952191529r@9ma"-°°m
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA AIC Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code . 157 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
123456-012307975507-1X
02/05/20 [UPI-RAMYA C-RAMY AC2224@O0KAXIS-CORP000048 0000001238060369 02/05/20 10,000.00 18,411.08
6-012308271197-LOVE U
02/05/20 \ACH D- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST-374545336 0000007679698483 02/05/20 3,770.00 14,641.08
02/05/20 IMPS-012311205794-JANAKIRAMAN -HDFC-XXXX 0000012311205794 02/05/20 2,000.00 16,641.08
XXX X 1540-
02/05/20 |UPI-DEEPAK V-DEEPK S.T20@O0KAXIS-PYTMO01234 0000012317185589 02/05/20 1,000.00 15,641.08
56-012317430640-THY AGARAJU S
02/05/20 |UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY @ICICI-ICIC00 0000012318611727 02/05/20 149.00 15,492.08
00001-012318828423-UP
02/05/20 [UPI-RAMYA C-RAMY AC2224@O0KAXIS-CORP000048 0000012318620093 02/05/20 5,000.00 10,492.08
6-012318832615-SHIL PA
02/05/20 [POS 541919X XX XXX 6035 MOORTHY STORES 0000000000015970  02/05/20 340.00 10,152.08
02/05/20 |UPI-POPULAR PHARMACY -9944678877@OKBIZAX | 0000012320162770 02/05/20 254.00 9,898.08
S-UTIB0000000-012320374335-MEDICINE
02/05/20 |UPI-MANJUNATH N-MANJU.LEOW@OKHDFCBANK-IB 0000012321542159  02/05/20 400.00 10,298.08
K L0000692-012321752307-UPI
02/05/20 |UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY @ICICI-ICIC00 0000012321681272 02/05/20 399.00 9,899.08
00001-012321892119-UPI
02/05/20 IMPS-012322411843-KANAGAMBARAM I-HDFC-XX 0000012322411843 02/05/20 3,000.00 12,899.08
XXX X X X5459-
03/05/20 UPI-KARTHICK 0000001244199456 03/05/20 1,000.00 11,899.08
P-SHANMAIK AL ONEX @OKHDFCBANK
-PY TM0123456-012404357354-THY AGARAJU S
03/05/20 |UPI-VANITHA SELVAM-VANISH.T20@OKAXIS-PYT 0000001244203469 03/05/20 1,000.00 10,899.08
M0123456-012404359897-1X THY AGARAJU
03/05/20 |POS 541919X XX XXX 6035 PTM*PAYTM 0000012468003321] 03/05/20 1,000.00 9,899.08
03/05/20 |UPI-RAMYA C-RAMY AC2224@O0K AX|S-CORP000048 0000001248442505 03/05/20 400.00 10,299.08
6-012408829401-THANK YOU FOR RC
03/05/20 |UPI-N VENKATAMAHIPAL RED-MAHI.NARLA-1@OK 0000001249689500 03/05/20 1,000.00 9,299.08
HDFCBANK-HDFC0009207-012409870708-UPI
03/05/20 |UPI-XX XX X X0900-HDFC0001270-012409890990- 0000001249709899 03/05/20 550.00 8,749.08

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 7 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : BANASHANKARI
We understand your world Address : NO.1,KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK
' OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
MR. THYAGARAM S gt'gt’e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR
ELECTRONIC CITY (E:T::D ;*‘73’5""?’952191529r@9ma"-°°m
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA AIC Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code . 157 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
KADAN
03/05/20 [UPI-RAMYA C-RAMYAC2224@O0KAXIS-CORP000048 0000012418814464 03/05/20 400.00 8,349.08
6-012418014091-RETURN
03/05/20 |UPI-PRAVEENKUMAR SANPANG-YUVARAJ7437@OKH 0000012419957920 03/05/20 200.00 8,149.08
DFCBANK-PY TM0123456-012419164300-UP!
04/05/20 IMPS-012505808905-M.VIMAL RAJHDFC-XXXXX 0000012505808905 04/05/20 2,000.00 10,149.08
X X X4585-
04/05/20 ATW-541919XXXXXX6035-P3ENHS02-KRISHNAGIR 0000000000005409 04/05/20 1,000.00 9,149.08
I
04/05/20 |.DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 080420 130420 MIR2012215438874 04/05/20 79.21 9,069.87
-MIR2012215438874
04/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 080420 130420 MIR2012215438866 04/05/20 41.68 9,028.19
-MIR2012215438866
04/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 130420 150420 MIR2012316219584 04/05/20 6.69 9,021.50
-MIR2012316219584
04/05/20 |UPI-ARUN M-AKHILARUNG673-1@0KAXIS-CORPO00 0000012513398533 04/05/20 500.00 8,521.50
1321-012513963577-HOSPITAL
04/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 170420 210420 MIR2012417439627 04/05/20 20.20 8,501.30
-MIR2012417439627
04/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 200420 220420 MIR2012417635503 04/05/20 8.27 8,493.03
-MIR2012417635503
04/05/20 |.DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 200420 220420 MIR2012417635508 04/05/20 8.27 8,484.76
-MIR2012417635508
04/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 200420 220420 MIR2012417635513 04/05/20 8.24 8,476.52
-MIR2012417635513
04/05/20 [UPI-RAMYA C-RAMY AC2224@O0KAXIS-CORP000048 0000012516255049 04/05/20 500.00 8,976.52
6-012516466046-UP|
04/05/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 ESSAR 0000000000007198 04/05/20 320.00 8,656.52
04/05/20 |UPI-GOOGL EPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIBOO 0000012519576584 04/05/20 5.00 8,661.52
00553-012519234723-REWARDED FOR PAYIN
04/05/20 |UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY @ICICI-ICIC00 0000012519587085 04/05/20 149.00 8,810.52
00001-012519322397-REFUND-REQUEST

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 8 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : BANASHANKARI
We understand your world Address : NO.1,KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK
' OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
MR. THYAGARAM S gt'gt’e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR
ELECTRONIC CITY (E:T::D ;*‘73’5""?’952191529r@9ma"-°°m
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA AIC Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code . 157 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
04/05/20 |UPI-REKHA ASU-REHASU.T20@0KAXIS-PYTM0123 0000012520964882  04/05/20 1,000.00 7,810.52
456-012520625169-THY AGARAJU
05/05/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 D MART 0000000000969990 05/05/20 1,798.92 6,011.60
05/05/20 |UPI-DEEPAK V-DEEPK S T20@0OKAXIS-PYTMO01234 0000001268134022 05/05/20 2,000.00 4,011.60
56-012608736984-THY AGARAJU
05/05/20 [EMI 34170056 CHQ S34170056571 052034170 0000000034170056 05/05/20 6,281.00 -2,269.40
056
05/05/20 [EMI 34170056 CHQ S34170056571 052034170 0000000034170056 05/05/20 6,281.00 4,011.60
056
05/05/20 |IMPS-012614497008-PRABHAKARAN R-HDFC-XXX 0000012614497008 05/05/20 9,000.00 13,011.60
XXXXX4972-
05/05/20 [UPI-MANJUNATH N-MANJU.L EOW@OKHDFCBANK-IB 0000012618401867 05/05/20 430.00 13,441.60
K L0000692-012618367704-UP!
06/05/20 |UPI-PADMINI-PADMISHI.T20@0KAXIS-PYTM0123 0000001271006245 06/05/20 1,000.00 12,441.60
456-012701031990-THY AGA RAJU
06/05/20 |UPI-PADMINI-PADMISHI.T20@0KAXIS-PYTM0123 0000001272044835 06/05/20 1,000.00 11,441.60
456-012702061033-THY AGARAJU
06/05/20 |UPI-PRAVEENKUMAR SANPANG-Y UVARAJ7437@O0KH 0000001278435669 06/05/20 200.00 11,241.60
DFCBANK-PY TM0123456-012708458754-UP|
06/05/20 |UPI-JANAKIRAMAN-JOHNSONONEX @OKAXIS-PYTMO 0000001278444770 06/05/20 2,000.00 9,241.60
123456-012708466314-THY AGARAJU
06/05/20 |UPI-JANAKIRAMAN-JOHNSONONEX @OKAXIS-PYTMO 0000012710218124 06/05/20 2,000.00 7,241.60
123456-012710214131-THYAG
06/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 060420 080420 MIR2012621245028 06/05/20 2350 7,218.10
-MIR2012621245028
06/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 060420 080420 MIR2012621245018 06/05/20 2153 7,196.57
-MIR2012621245018
06/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 060420 080420 MIR2012621245004 06/05/20 11.78 7,184.79
-MIR2012621245004
06/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 060420 080420 MIR2012621244977 06/05/20 192.61 6,992.18
-MIR2012621244977
06/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 060420 080420 MIR2012621244988 06/05/20 29.52 6,962.66

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 9

Statement of account

Account Branch : BANASHANKARI
We understand your world Address : NO.1,KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK
' OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR
ELECTRONIC CITY (E:T::D ‘2*‘73’5""?’952191529r@9ma"-°°m
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA AIC Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code . 157 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
-MIR2012621244988
06/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 070420 090420 MIR2012621245038 06/05/20 125.45 6,837.21
-MIR2012621245038
06/05/20 |.DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 210420 230420 MIR2012621209848 06/05/20 8.24 6,828.97
-MIR2012621209848
06/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 210420 230420 MIR2012621209837 06/05/20 28.87 6,800.10
-MIR2012621209837
06/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 250320 290320 MIR2012621245047 06/05/20 211.25 6,588.85
-MIR2012621245047
06/05/20 |.DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 250320 290320 MIR2012621247847 06/05/20 2.10 6,586.75
-MIR2012621247847
06/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 250320 290320 MIR2012621247837 06/05/20 84.33 6,502.42
-MIR2012621247837
06/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 250320 290320 MIR2012621247826 06/05/20 2.75 6,499.67
-MIR2012621247826
06/05/20 |.DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 270320 310320 MIR2012621247860 06/05/20 125.58 6,374.09
-MIR2012621247860
06/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 280320 310320 MIR2012621244873 06/05/20 83.51 6,290.58
-MIR2012621244873
06/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 280320 310320 MIR2012621244882 06/05/20 417.46 5,873.12
-MIR2012621244882
06/05/20 |.DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 280320 310320 MIR2012621244891 06/05/20 167.01 5,706.11
-MIR2012621244891
06/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 280320 310320 MIR2012621244901 06/05/20 125.24 5,580.87
-MIR2012621244901
06/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 280320 310320 MIR2012621244864 06/05/20 125.24 5,455.63
-MIR2012621244864
06/05/20 |.DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 280320 310320 MIR2012621244854 06/05/20 169.70 5,285.93
-MIR2012621244854
06/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 220420 240420 MIR2012722211209 06/05/20 3.30 5,282.63
-MIR2012722211209
06/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 220420 240420 MIR2012722200447 06/05/20 8.26 5,274.37

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 10

Statement of account

Account Branch : BANASHANKARI
We understand your world Address : NO.1,KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK
' OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR
ELECTRONIC CITY (E:T::D ;*‘73’5""?’952191529r@9ma"-°°m
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA AIC Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code . 157 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
-MIR2012722200447
06/05/20 |DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 220420 240420 MIR2012722200440 06/05/20 3.30 5,271.07
-MIR2012722200440
06/05/20 |UPI-VANITHA SELVAM-VANISH.T20@OKAXIS-PYT 0000012714606369 06/05/20 2,500.00 2,771.07
M0123456-012714940236-THY AGARAJU
06/05/20 |UPI-VANITHA SELVAM-VANISH.T20@0KAXIS-PYT 0000012714716010 06/05/20 1,000.00 1,771.07
M0123456-012714043402-L 0SS
06/05/20 [UPI-MADHAVAN 0000012715738105 06/05/20 1,700.00 71.07
M-MANAVMANDEEPONEX @OKAXIS-P
Y TM0123456-012715066623-THY AGARAJU
06/05/20 IMPS-012717658578-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-XXXX 0000012717658578 06/05/20 5,000.00 5,071.07
XX XXX 7354-PERSONAL
06/05/20 |UPI-VANITHA SELVAM-VANISH.T20@0KAXIS-PYT 0000012717292408 06/05/20 5,000.00 71.07
MO0123456-012717729107-THY AGARAJU
06/05/20 (34170056 LOAN MANUAL HOLD CHARGE34170056 0000000034170056 06/05/20 6,281.00 -6,209.93
06/05/20 (34170056 LOAN MANUAL HOLD CHARGE34170056 0000000034170056 06/05/20 6,281.00 71.07
06/05/20 IMPS-012719042700-R DEEPAK -HDFC-X X XXX XXX 0000012719042700 06/05/20 10,000.00 10,071.07
6438-
07/05/20 (34170056 LOAN MANUAL HOLD CHARGE34170056 000000000000000| 07/05/20 6,281.00 3,790.07
-34170056
07/05/20 |POS 541919X XX XXX 6035 DMART BOMMASANDR 0000000000008067 07/05/20 389.63 3,400.44
07/05/20 |UPI-PRABHAKARAN R-KHANPRAONEX @OKAXIS-PYT 0000012815335049 07/05/20 2,400.00 1,000.44
M0123456-012815975747-BANK
07/05/20 |MPS-012819780532-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-XXXX 0000012819780532 07/05/20 3,000.00 4,000.44
XX XXX 7354-PERSONAL
07/05/20 |UPI-KARTHI-KAPILAKANTIONEX @OKAXIS-PYTMO1 0000012820891764 07/05/20 3,000.00 1,000.44
23456-012820632797-TAX
07/05/20 |UPI-REKHA ASU-REHASU.T20@0KAXIS-PYTM0123 0000012821324360 07/05/20 1,000.00 0.44
456-012821097002-UPI
08/05/20 |MPS-012906796913-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-XXXX 0000012906796913 08/05/20 2,500.00 2,500.44
XX XXX 7354-PERSONAL
08/05/20 |UPI-KRISHNAMOORTHI-RITUROY ONEX@OKAXIS-PY 0000001296937335 08/05/20 2,000.00 500.44

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 11 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BANASHANKARI

We understand your world Address © NO.1KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK

) OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI

BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161

20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR

ELECTRONIC CITY (E:TS";": 5 ;*‘73’5""?’952191529r@9ma"-°°m

BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL

KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 15/06/2012

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code  : 157 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
TM0123456-012906687475-UPI

10/05/20 [ UPI-MANJUNATH N-MANJU.LEOW@OKHDFCBANK-IB 0000001318848244 10/05/20 200.00 700.44
KL 0000692-013108786582-UPI

10/05/20 [UPI-RAMY A C-RAMY AC2224@O0OK A X|S-CORP000048 0000001318031108 10/05/20 500.00 1,200.44
6-013108866365-MUTTON

10/05/20 INWD-541919X XXX X X6035-48101003-KRISHNAGIR 0000013108006384 10/05/20 500.00 700.44
|

10/05/20 |UPI-PRASAD M-PAY TMQR2810050501011PKI8QVU 0000013117821263 10/05/20 50.00 650.44
QIXC@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-013117683721-CHAI

11/05/20 |UPI-B VENKATESHKUMAR-SVMINERALS.VENKAT@O 0000013210636255 11/05/20 30.00 620.44
KHDFCBANK-IBKL0000213-013210452549-SHOP

11/05/20 |UPI-APPADURAI SSAMZN0003952203@APL-CNRBO 0000013211672591| 11/05/20 40.00 580.44
000000-013221899628-NA

12/05/20 |UPI-MURUGESAN 0000013312661268 12/05/20 2,000.00 2,580.44
CHINNASUDA-CMURUGESAN11@OK
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000351-013312378738-EMERGE
NCY

12/05/20 |UPI-SATHISH MUNUSAMI-SATZ.T20@OKAXIS-PYT 0000013312800616( 12/05/20 1,000.00 1,580.44
M0123456-013312516268-9738345916

13/05/20 |UPI-PALRAJV-NITHILONEX@OKAXIS-PYTM01234 0000001340340955 13/05/20 1,400.00 180.44
56-013400991908-9738345916

13/05/20 [UPI-RAMY A C-RAMY AC2224@O0OK A X|S-CORP000048 0000013414258946 13/05/20 1,000.00 1,180.44
6-013414832817-UPI

13/05/20 INWD-541919X X XX X X6035-S1CNR789-HOSUR 0000013414005290 13/05/20 200.00 980.44

13/05/20 INWD-541919X X XX XX 6035-S1CNR789-HOSUR 0000013414005291| 13/05/20 400.00 580.44

13/05/20 INWD-541919X XXX XX 6035-S1ICNR789-HOSUR 0000013414005292 13/05/20 200.00 380.44

13/05/20 |UPI-FAMOUS BAKERY-GPAY -11166203929@0OKBIZ 0000013415542303 13/05/20 37.00 343.44
AX1S-UTIB0000000-013442431816-NA

14/05/20 |UPI-INDIAN OIL PETROL PU-Q84511093@Y BL-Y 0000013519172723 14/05/20 220.00 123.44
ESBOY BL UPI-013553383522-NA

14/05/20 [UPI-RAMY A C-RAMY AC2224@O0OK A X|S-CORP000048 0000013522859667| 14/05/20 1,000.00 1,123.44
6-013522333291-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 12 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : BANASHANKARI
We understand your world Address : NO.1,KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK
' OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR
ELECTRONIC CITY (E:T::D ;*‘73’5""?’952191529r@9ma"-°°m
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA AIC Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code . 157 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
14/05/20 [NEFT DR-CNRB0001972-THY AGARAJU-NETBANK, N135201136462474 14/05/20 1,100.00 23.44
MUM-N135201136462474-PERSONAL
14/05/20 |IMPS-013522492106-UNREGI STERED-HDFC-XXXX 0000013522492106 14/05/20 1,100.00 1,123.44
XXXXX7354-PERSONAL
14/05/20 |UPI-KAVITHA B-KAVIZ.T20@OKICICI-PYTM0123 0000013522957360  14/05/20 1,000.00 123.44
456-013522361702-9738345916
15/05/20 |IMPS-013601528109-PALRAJV-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000013601528109 15/05/20 8,000.00 8,123.44
5889-
15/05/20 |ATW-541919X XXX XX 6035-SIANBN29-BANGAL ORE- 0000000000002525  15/05/20 8,000.00 123.44
URB
15/05/20 |SALARY 0000005153280839 15/05/20 3,318.00 3,441.44
15/05/20 |UPI-RAMYA C-RAMY AC2224@O0K AX1S-CORP000048 0000013611774043 15/05/20 2,000.00 5,441.44
6-013611137144-UP
15/05/20 |ATW-541919X X X X X X 6035-SIANBN29-BANGAL ORE- 0000000000002571,  15/05/20 3,500.00 1,941.44
URB
15/05/20 |POS 541919XXXXXX6035 PTM*PAYTM 0000013657042753 15/05/20 500.00 1,441.44
15/05/20 [POS 541919XXXXXX6035 PTM*PAYTM 0000013679033794 15/05/20 400.00 1,041.44
15/05/20 |UPI-MAGESWARI MAGENDRAN-MAGZZ.T20@O0KICIC 0000013620658943 15/05/20 1,000.00 41.44
I-PY TM0123456-013620830462-9738345916
16/05/20 |.DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 230420 270420 MIR2013042533441 16/05/20 5.08 36.36
-MIR2013042533441
16/05/20 |UPI-SRI BASAVESHWARA MED-Q40205842@Y BL-S 0000013712273898 16/05/20 30.00 6.36
BINO016765-013767043739-NA
18/05/20 |UPI-N VENKATAMAHIPAL RED-MAHI.NARLA-1@OK 0000013923909848 19/05/20 1,000.00 1,006.36
HDFCBANK-HDFC0009207-013923521912-MAHIPA
L
19/05/20 |UPI-ANANTHAN K-ABHIDIONEX @OKAXIS-PY TMO012 0000001400925623 19/05/20 1,000.00 6.36
3456-014000533807-THYAGARAJU S
19/05/20 |IMPS-014020807000-SAK THIVEL SEKAR-HDFC-X 0000014020807000 19/05/20 5,000.00 5,006.36
XXXXXXX1510-
19/05/20 |ATW-541919X X X X XX 6035-SIANBN29-BANGAL ORE- 0000000000003187 19/05/20 5,000.00 6.36
URB

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 13 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : BANASHANKARI
We understand your world Address : NO.1,KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK
' OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
MR. THYAGARAM S gt'gt’e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR
ELECTRONIC CITY (E:T::D ;*‘73’5""?’952191529r@9ma"-°°m
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA AIC Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code . 157 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
20/05/20 |UPI-RAMYA C-RAMY AC2224@O0K AX|S-CORP000048 0000014120947603  20/05/20 1,000.00 1,006.36
6-014120737269-HOY
20/05/20 |UPI-P SARAVANAN-SABALONEX @OKAXIS-PYTM012 0000014120963178 20/05/20 1,000.00 6.36
3456-014120595098-THY AGARAJ
21/05/20 [SALARY 0000005216682095 21/05/20 16,316.00 16,322.36
21/05/20 |UPI-DEEPAK ARORA-DAARORA92@OK SBI-PY TMO012 0000014218400980 21/05/20 1,000.00 15,322.36
3456-014218641571-THY AGARAJU
21/05/20 [UPI-MANJUNATH N-MANJU.L EOW@OKHDFCBANK-IB 0000014218449280 21/05/20 500.00 15,822.36
K L0000692-014218682939-UP!I
21/05/20 |[NEFT DR-CNRB0001972-THY AGARAJU-NETBANK, N142201140618529 21/05/20 15,800.00 22.36
MUM-N142201140618529-PERSONAL
21/05/20 |MPS-014220177209-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-XXXX 0000014220177209 21/05/20 1,500.00 1,522.36
XX XXX 7354-PERSONAL
21/05/20 |UPI-SUNDARI M-SEJALONEX@OKICICI-PYTM0123 0000014220452674  21/05/20 1,500.00 22.36
456-014220640109-THY AGARAJU
22/05/20 [IMPS-014305187326-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-X XXX 0000014305187326 22/05/20 2,000.00 2,022.36
XXXXX7354-PERSONAL
22/05/20 |UPI-CHINNARA SU-CHINASU.T20@OK SBI-PY TM012 0000001435104989  22/05/20 2,000.00 22.36
3456-014305241072-THY AGARAJ
22/05/20 IMPS-014307042900-MALATHI R-HDFC-XXXXXXX 0000014307042900 22/05/20 6,000.00 6,022.36
X5219-
22/05/20 |[NEFT DR-CNRB0001972-THY AGARAJU-NETBANK, N143201140705700 22/05/20 6,000.00 22.36
MUM-N143201140705700-PERSONAL
22/05/20 |MPS-014310208267-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-XXXX 0000014310208267 22/05/20 1,000.00 1,022.36
XX XXX 7354-PERSONAL
22/05/20 UPI-LAKSHMI M-LAKZ.T20@OK SBI-PY TM0123456 0000014311278883 22/05/20 1,000.00 22.36
-014311296854-THY AGARAJU
22/05/20 [IMPS-014315246341-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-X XXX 0000014315246341] 22/05/20 2,000.00 2,022.36
XXXXX7354-PERSONAL
22/05/20 |UPI-AMAN PAWAR-AMANT.PAWAR-1@OKAXIS-PYTM 0000014315405349  22/05/20 2,000.00 22.36
0123456-014315320405-THY AGARAJU S
22/05/20 IMPS-014317258926-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-XXXX 0000014317258926 22/05/20 3,000.00 3,022.36

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 14 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : BANASHANKARI
We understand your world Address : NO.1,KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK
' OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
MR. THYAGARAM S gt'gt’e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR
ELECTRONIC CITY (E:T::D ;*‘73’5""?’952191529r@9ma"-°°m
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA AIC Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code . 157 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
XX XXX 7354-PERSONAL
22/05/20 |UPI-KALYANA SUNDARI M-KABERIONEX @OKAXIS- 0000014317990333 22/05/20 3,000.00 22.36
PY TM0123456-014317845051-THY AGARAJU
22/05/20 [IMPS-014318269254-UNREGI STERED-HDFC-X XXX 0000014318269254  22/05/20 4,000.00 4,022.36
XXXXX7354-BANK
22/05/20 |UPI-PAWAN KASHY AP-DL 1RTB0337-2@O0KAXIS-PY 0000014318637652  22/05/20 4,000.00 22.36
TMO0123456-014318423963-THY AGARAJU
22/05/20 |MPS-014321282824-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-XXXX 0000014321282824  22/05/20 2,300.00 2,322.36
XXXXX7354-PAY
22/05/20 |UPI-VENGATESAN-VENKAZZ.T20@0KAXIS-PY TMO1 0000014321597623 22/05/20 1,000.00 1,322.36
23456-014321365646-THY AGARAJ
22/05/20 |UPI-RACHANA-RACHNAV.ARY A-1@OKICICI-KKBKO 0000014322821253  22/05/20 1,300.00 22.36
005301-014322586200-THYAG
23/05/20 |MPS-014410309272-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-XXXX 0000014410309272 23/05/20 1,000.00 1,022.36
XXXXX7354-PAY
23/05/20 |UPI-LAKSHMI M-LAKZ.T20@OK SBI-PY TM0123456 0000014410128563 23/05/20 1,000.00 22.36
-014410741949-THY AGARAJU
23/05/20 |MPS-014412320765-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-XXXX 0000014412320765 23/05/20 1,000.00 1,022.36
XXXXX7354-PAYY
23/05/20 UPI-LAKSHMI M-LAKZ.T20@OK SBI-PY TM0123456 0000014412710737 23/05/20 1,000.00 22.36
-014412274082-THY AGARAJU
23/05/20 [IMPS-014412322834-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-X XXX 0000014412322834 23/05/20 2,000.00 2,022.36
XXXXX7354-PAY
23/05/20 UPI-LAKSHMI M-LAKZ.T20@OK SBI-PY TM0123456 0000014412810525 23/05/20 2,000.00 22.36
-014412366826-THY AGARAJU
23/05/20 |MPS-014413329484-UNREGI STERED-HDFC-XXXX 0000014413329484 23/05/20 2,000.00 2,022.36
XXXXX7354-PAY
23/05/20 |UPI-LAKSHMI M-LAKZ.T20@OK SBI-PY TM0123456 0000014413151782 23/05/20 2,000.00 22.36
-014413670121-THY AGARAJU
24/05/20 |UPI-RAMYA C-RAMYAC2224@O0KAXIS-CORP000048 0000014518903279 24/05/20 1,200.00 1,222.36
6-014518461382-UP|
24/05/20 [UPI-X XXX X X 7662-|OBA0000760-014518796361- 0000014518931930 24/05/20 900.00 322.36

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 15 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : BANASHANKARI
We understand your world Address : NO.1,KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK
' OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR
ELECTRONIC CITY (E:T::D ;*‘73’5""?’952191529r@9ma"-°°m
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA AIC Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code . 157 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
LOAN THRIVENI
24/05/20 |UPI-ARUN M-AKHILARUNG673-1@0KAXIS-CORPO00 0000014518969829 24/05/20 300.00 22.36
1321-014518831330-DEEK SHA
24/05/20 |UPI-RAMYA C-RAMY AC2224@O0K AX|S-CORP000048 0000014520757282 24/05/20 1,000.00 1,022.36
6-014520573125-UP!|
24/05/20 |UPI-P SARAVANAN-SABALONEX @OKAXIS-PYTM012 0000014520766812 24/05/20 1,000.00 22.36
3456-014520587567-THY AGARAJU
24/05/20 [UPI-KANNAN R 0000014521928524  25/05/20 1,000.00 1,022.36
C-KANHAZARD@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC
0000053-014521747121-UP!|
24/05/20 [UPI-NAGAMMAL-NAGAHZ.T20@OK SBI-PY TM012345 0000014521948733  25/05/20 1,000.00 22.36
6-014521763911-THY AGARAJU
25/05/20 |UPI-DARSHAN G S-DARSHANGS11005@0OKHDFCBAN 0000014618094678  25/05/20 1,000.00 1,022.36
K-HDFC0000549-014618520426-UP|
25/05/20 |UPI-DEENADAYALAN-DENAZ.T20@OK SBI-PY TM012 0000014618132829 25/05/20 1,000.00 22.36
3456-014618557052-THY AGARAJU
26/05/20 |UPI-SARASWATHI STORES-GPAY -11166732469@0 0000014710151310  26/05/20 20.00 2.36
KBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-014752796925-NA
27/05/20 |UPI-RAMYA C-RAMY AC2224@O0K AX|S-CORP000048 0000014814126190 27/05/20 2,000.00 2,002.36
6-014814572045-UP!|
27/05/20 |UPI-RAVANAIAH-RITKRITIONEX @OK SBI-PY TM012 0000014814145564 27/05/20 2,000.00 2.36
3456-014814801663- THYAGARAJU S
30/05/20 |UPI-DEEPAK KUMAR SRIVAST-DEEPAK 224578-1@ 0000015110806000 30/05/20 1,000.00 1,002.36
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0004198-015110466271-UP!I
30/05/20 |UPI-RAJA-RATNALIONEX @OKICICI-PY TM0123456 0000015110924501  30/05/20 1,000.00 2.36
-015110565902-THY AGARAJU
31/05/20 IMPS-015212760130-SHANTHI -HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000015212760130 31/05/20 3,000.00 3,002.36
8873-
31/05/20 [UPI-MANJUNATH N-MANJU.L EOW@OKHDFCBANK-IB 0000015212303244 31/05/20 200.00 3,202.36
K L0000692-015212758284-UPI
31/05/20 ATW-541919XXXXXX6035-SIANBN29-BANGAL ORE- 0000000000004619  31/05/20 3,000.00 202.36
URB

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 16 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : BANASHANKARI
We understand your world Address : NO.1,KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK
' OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
MR. THYAGARAM S gt'gt’e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR
ELECTRONIC CITY (E:T::D ;*‘73’5""?’952191529r@9ma"-°°m
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA AIC Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code . 157 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
31/05/20 ATW-541919XXXXXX6035-SIANBN29-BANGAL ORE- 0000000000004620  31/05/20 200.00 2.36
URB
01/06/20 [UPI-RAMYA C-RAMYAC2224@O0KAXIS-CORP000048 0000015311742696 01/06/20 1,000.00 1,002.36
6-015311901266-UP!|
01/06/20 [UPI-M VASANTHI-BADARIONEX @OK SBI-PYTM0123 0000015311817473 01/06/20 1,000.00 2.36
456-015311342552-THY AGARAJU S
01/06/20 |UPI-RAMYA C-RAMY AC2224@O0K AX|S-CORP000048 0000015317437215 01/06/20 1,000.00 1,002.36
6-015317750942-UP!|
01/06/20 |UPI-VARALAKSHMI SARAVANA-VARAZZ.T20@O0K SB 0000015317483666 01/06/20 1,000.00 2.36
I-PY TM0123456-015317694869-THY AGARAJU S
01/06/20 [SALARY 0000006015092644 01/06/20 52,964.03 52,966.39
01/06/20 |UPI-N VENKATAMAHIPAL RED-MAHI.NARLA-1@OK 0000015322910064 01/06/20 1,000.00 51,966.39
HDFCBANK-HDFC0009207-015322778308-UPI
01/06/20 [UPI-PAYTM MOBILE BILL PA-PAY BIL3066@PAY T 0000015323939560 (01/06/20 14.24 51,952.15
M-PY TM0123456-015315796532-01D1105155176
2@PAY
01/06/20 |UPI-MURUGESAN 0000015323944727 01/06/20 2,000.00 49,952.15
CHINNASUDA-CMURUGESAN11@OK
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000351-015323807420-THANK S
MACHI
01/06/20 |UPI-DEENADAYALAN-DENAZ.T20@OK SBI-PY TM012 0000015323959449 01/06/20 2,000.00 47,952.15
3456-015323816991-THYAGARAJU S
01/06/20 [UPI-RAMYA C-RAMYAC2224@O0KAXIS-CORP000048 0000015323961792 01/06/20 10,000.00 37,952.15
6-015323819811-EXPENSES
01/06/20 |UPI-DEENADAYALAN-DENAZ.T20@OK SBI-PYTM012 0000015323005565 01/06/20 3,000.00 34,952.15
3456-015323849997-THY AGARAJU
02/06/20 |UPI-DEENADAYALAN-DENAZ.T20@OK SBI-PY TM012 0000001546355331 02/06/20 2,000.00 32,952.15
3456-015406057611-THY AGARAJU
02/06/20 [UPI-HUNNY DUA-DUAHUNNY 91-1@OK SBI-PY TMO012 0000001546375833 02/06/20 1,000.00 31,952.15
3456-015406078476- THYAGARAJU S
02/06/20 |[NEFT DR-CNRB0001972-THY AGARAJU-NETBANK, N154201148362432 02/06/20 17,000.00 14,952.15
MUM-N154201148362432-PERSONAL

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 17 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BANASHANKARI

We understand your world Address © NO.1KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK

OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
Ci : BENGALURU
MR. THYAGARAJ S Stant/e IO
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email . thyagraj12str@gmail.com
ELECTRONIC CITY o : 273’5"3‘3902195 g
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code . 157 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021

02/06/20 |[SHDF8856117514/INDUSIND BANK 0000201540690670 02/06/20 10,900.00 4,052.15
02/06/20 |ACH D- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST-389829553 0000008264472839 02/06/20 3,770.00 282.15
03/06/20 [NEFT CR-ICIC0SF0002-ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA- 00022309666131DC| 03/06/20 10,000.00 10,282.15

THYAGARAJU S-22309666131DC

03/06/20 [UPI-SHANTHI-FAARISONEX @OK SBI-PY TM 0123456 0000015511547260 03/06/20 10,000.00 282.15
-015511006535-THY AGARAJU
04/06/20 |UPI-THYAGARAJU S-9738345916@Y BL-CNRBO0O0O 0000001564552376/ 04/06/20 4,500.00 4,782.15

000-015608876268-PERSONNEL
04/06/20 |UPI-DEVAGI GOVINDASAMI-DEVAZZ.T20@OKSBI- 0000001564553003 04/06/20 1,000.00 3,782.15
PY TM0123456-015604259693-THY AGARAJU S
04/06/20 [UPI-ASHOK KUMAR ARORA-AA.FASHIONFIRST @OK 0000001564554578 04/06/20 3,500.00 282.15

SBI-PY TM0123456-015604258899-THY AGARAJU

S

04/06/20 [EMI 34170056 CHQ S34170056581 062034170 0000000034170056/ 04/06/20 6,281.00 -5,998.85
056

04/06/20 [EMI 34170056 CHQ S34170056581 062034170 0000000034170056/ 04/06/20 6,281.00 282.15
056

05/06/20 [EMI 34170056 CHQ S34170056581 062034170 000000000000000| 05/06/20 282.15 0.00
056-34170056

01/07/20 |CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000| 30/06/20 26.00 26.00

01/07/20 [EMI 34170056 CHQ S34170056581 062034170 000000000000000| 01/07/20 26.00 0.00
056-34170056

01/07/20 |SALARY 0000007012735594f 01/07/20 19,761.00 19,761.00

01/07/20 |SALARY 0000007012739010 01/07/20 53,024.03 72,785.03

01/07/20 INEFT DR-CORP0000486-RAMYA C-NETBANK, MUM N183201174980695 01/07/20 25,000.00 47,785.03

-N183201174980695-COL LEGE FEE

01/07/20 INEFT DR-CNRB0001972-THY AGARAJU-NETBANK, N183201174977575 01/07/20 20,000.00 27,785.03

MUM-N183201174977575-PERSONAL

01/07/20 |UPI-KAJAL SHEKHAR PARATE-SHEKHARG66991@O0K 0000018321631029 01/07/20 1,000.00 26,785.03

AXIS-RATN0000000-018321248318-THY AGARAJU
S

01/07/20 |UPI-REVANASIDDAIAH B M R-REVANASIDDAIAH7 0000018321646389 01/07/20 4,500.00 22,285.03

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 18 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : BANASHANKARI
We understand your world Address : NO.1,KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK
' OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
MR. THYAGARAM S gt'gt’e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR
ELECTRONIC CITY (E:T::D ;*‘73’5""?’952191529r@9ma"-°°m
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA AIC Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code . 157 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
04@OKAXIS-KVBL0001334-018321263218-BIKE
DUE
02/07/20 [EMI 34170056 CHQ S34170056581 062034170 000000000000000| 02/07/20 5,972.85 16,312.18
056-34170056
02/07/20 |ACH D- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST-409011406 0000008999002929 02/07/20 3,770.00 12,542.18
03/07/20 |UPI-PRAKASHAN E-AMZN0004066372@APL-CNRBO 0000018519236225 03/07/20 72.00 12,470.18
000033-018519258772-BAKERY
03/07/20 |UPI-KARTHICK R-KARTZ.T20@OK SBI-PYTM01234 0000018523401085 03/07/20 1,000.00 11,470.18
56-018523174025-1X
03/07/20 |UPI-MANOJKUMAR B-MANOSS. T20@OKICICI-PYTM 0000018523494093 04/07/20 1,000.00 10,470.18
0123456-018523238858-THY AGRAJ
04/07/20 |UPI-INDIAN OIL PETROL PU-Q84511093@YBL-Y 0000001867807752 04/07/20 380.00 10,090.18
ESBOY BLUPI-018607441172-PETROLEUM
04/07/20 [EMI 34170056 CHQ S34170056591 072034170 000000000000000| 04/07/20 6,281.00 3,809.18
056
04/07/20 |IMPS-018610489169-NIRMALA -HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000018610489169 04/07/20 5,000.00 8,809.18
5287-
04/07/20 |UPI-SMOHAN-MOHZ.T20@OK SBI-PY TM0123456-01 0000018621796607 04/07/20 1,000.00 7,809.18
8621982442-THY AGARAJU
05/07/20 IMPS-018701937258-RAJESWARI -HDFC-XXXXXX 0000018701937258 05/07/20 4,000.00 11,809.18
X X 2938-
05/07/20 |UPI-RAGHUL RAO P-RAGHZZ . T20@OKAXIS-PYTMO 0000018715490481 05/07/20 2,000.00 9,809.18
123456-018715766773-THY AGARAJU
05/07/20 IMPS-018717479810-DHANASEKAR SRIDHAR-HDF 0000018717479810 05/07/20 6,000.00 15,809.18
C-XXXXXXXX8084-
05/07/20 |UPI-VIGNESH-VIGZ.T20@OKICICI-PY TM0123456 0000018721189048 06/07/20 1,000.00 14,809.18
-018721846258-THY AGARAJU
06/07/20 |UPI-DHARANIRAJAN-PRAJNONEX @OKAXIS-PYTMO 0000001882649770 06/07/20 2,000.00 12,809.18
123456-018802191729-THY AGARAJU
06/07/20 |UPI-INDIAN OIL PETROL PU-Q24413694@YBL-Y 0000001887822233 06/07/20 420.00 12,389.18
ESBOY BLUPI-018807301451-PETROL
06/07/20 |UPI-P AMUTHA-Y ATEEONEX @OK SBI-PY TM0123456 0000001889352662 06/07/20 2,000.00 10,389.18

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 19 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : BANASHANKARI
We understand your world Address : NO.1,KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD
3RD PHASE, 3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK
' OPP. FOOD WORLD, BANASHANKARI
MR. THYAGARAM S gt'gt’e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
BIOCON LIMITED Phone no. : 080-61606161
20TH KM HOSUR ROAD OD Limit 10 _Currency : INR
ELECTRONIC CITY (E:T::D ;*‘73’5""?’952191529r@9ma"-°°m
BANGALORE 560100 AccountNo  : 01571610030912 COP POTENTIAL
KARNATAKA AIC Open Date : 15/06/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000157 MICR : 560240010
Branch Code . 157 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
-018809726179-THY AGARAJU
06/07/20 |UPI-P AMUTHA-Y ATEEONEX @OK SBI-PY TM0123456 0000018810972903 06/07/20 1,000.00 9,389.18
-018810190465-1X
06/07/20 [IMPS-018812029241-SATHY A RAJAMANIKKAM-HD 0000018812029241] 06/07/20 2,500.00 11,889.18
FC-XXXXXXXX3220-
06/07/20 |UPI-DEEPAK ANAND-ANANDDEEPAK329@OKICICI- 0000018812134172 06/07/20 1,000.00 10,889.18
PY TM0123456-018812115359-THY AGARAJU
06/07/20 INEFT DR-CNRB0001972-THY AGARAJU-NETBANK, N188201178759286 06/07/20 2,500.00 8,389.18
MUM-N188201178759286-PERSONAL
06/07/20 [IMPS-018820378131-KARTHICK R-HDFC-XXXXXX 0000018820378131 06/07/20 2,000.00 10,389.18
XX8233-
06/07/20 |UPI-RAHUL SHARMA-RAHUL 8090560925@OKICICI 0000018821514896 06/07/20 1,000.00 9,389.18
-PY TM0123456-018821670424-THY AGARAJU
06/07/20 IMPS-018823423804-P C BALAJI-HDFC-XXXXXX 0000018823423804 06/07/20 2,500.00 11,889.18
X X 3355-
07/07/20 |UPI-SRINIVASAN-SRINZZ.T20@O0K SBI-PY TM0123 0000001890149932 07/07/20 2,000.00 9,889.18
456-018900156090-1X
07/07/20 |UPI-SRINIVASAN-SRINZZ.T20@OK SBI-PY TM0123 0000001891194281 07/07/20 4,000.00 5,889.18
456-018901183924-THY AGARAJU
07/07/20 |UPI-PHOOL SINGH-L EHRIFOURG4@OKAXIS-PYTMO 0000001891216138 07/07/20 4,000.00 1,889.18
123456-018901197260-X
07/07/20 |UPI-RAHUL SHARMA-RAHUL8090560925@OKICICI 0000001899180817 07/07/20 1,000.00 889.18
-PY TM0123456-018909924530- THY AGARAJU
07/07/20 IMPS-018923911155-UNREGISTERED-HDFC-XXXX 0000018923911155 08/07/20 300.00 1,189.18
XX XXX 7354-PERSONAL
07/07/20 UPI-VIJAY A-VIJAZZ.T20@OKICICI-PYTM01234 0000018923450944 08/07/20 1,000.00 189.18
56-018923270487-THYAG
09/07/20 |UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY .PAY @ICICI-IC 0000019110113956 09/07/20 71.00 118.18
1C0000001-019110308945-UPI
09/07/20 |UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.BSNL-PREPAID@IC 0000019112188996 09/07/20 71.00 47.18
|CI-ICIC0000555-019112191891-UPI
10/07/20 |UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK-TEZ@ICICI-ICICO 0000001927398463 10/07/20 71.00 118.18

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

